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105/10/03 107,001 3,213,832 29.90 30.15 29.90 29.90 +0.15 78
105/10/04 120,001 3,614,432 30.25 30.25 30.00 30.10 +0.20 73
105/10/05 83,151 2,491,313 30.15 30.20 29.75 29.85 -0.25 63
105/10/06 59,051 1,768,280 30.10 30.10 29.85 30.00 +0.15 38
105/10/07 53,001 1,582,783 30.00 30.00 29.80 29.80 -0.20 38
105/10/11 258,007 7,460,420 29.60 29.60 28.60 28.75 -1.05 178
105/10/12 156,728 4,452,651 28.70 28.70 28.00 28.25 -0.50 107
105/10/13 121,369 3,413,717 28.25 28.40 28.00 28.10 -0.15 82
105/10/14 185,073 5,099,207 28.25 28.30 27.30 27.30 -0.80 147
105/10/17 86,009 2,366,870 27.50 27.65 27.35 27.50 +0.20 77
105/10/18 72,031 1,969,599 27.40 27.55 27.20 27.35 -0.15 41
105/10/19 71,002 1,959,260 27.55 27.75 27.35 27.65 +0.30 51
105/10/20 77,001 2,120,680 27.65 27.70 27.45 27.65 0.00 47
105/10/21 59,001 1,617,127 27.65 27.65 27.30 27.50 -0.15 44
105/10/24 78,003 2,144,290 27.60 27.75 27.30 27.35 -0.15 51
105/10/25 46,000 1,260,900 27.15 27.55 27.15 27.50 +0.15 32
105/10/26 45,003 1,234,990 27.50 27.60 27.35 27.60 +0.10 38
105/10/27 38,032 1,040,771 27.45 27.50 27.30 27.30 -0.30 36
105/10/28 83,001 2,267,780 27.35 27.70 27.20 27.50 +0.20 48
105/10/31 29,035 791,768 27.25 27.40 27.20 27.30 -0.20 21




